I GREAT LENGTHS® HAIR EXTENSIONS

Amplify your style by visiting our certified stylists, masters of colour,
volume and length. Blending seamlessly with your own hair and
scientifically proven not to cause damage. Fulfil your every styling desire,
call us fora quote.

CREATINE+ STRAIGHT

Creatine+ straight is a permanent straightening service for unruly/frizzy
curly hair. The cream provides long-lasting smoothness and straight hair.

It contains nourishing ingredients so that the hair will have an irresistible
shine. Itis designed to work hand in hand with wellaplex to create the most
beautiful hair that's more manageable for effortless styling everyday.

NEU HAIR 4 MEN

NEU Hair 4 Men will give you the opportunity to change your life and your
appearance with an innovative, non-surgical hair replacement system,
that suits anyone and every lifestyle in a truly simple, undetectable and
affordable way. Our hair replacement systems are high-quality hair pieces
made with 100% real human hair. The hair system is designed to replace
completely or partially the top of the head where the balding or thinning
area is and cover any receding hairline, giving you a brand new set of hair
and a younger and fresher look.

WELLAPLEX

Wellaplex helps to reconstruct inner hair bonds for stronger hair during
lightening and colour services. Wellaplex can also be done as a stand
alone treatment for previously damaged hair, or hair that is on the weaker
side naturally.

OPENING TIMES

Mon  9.15am-6pm
Tue-Fri 9.15am - 8pm
Sat 8am - 4pm

ADDITIONAL INFO

10% discount for Senior Citizens &
Students available on Tuesdays (this
discount is not available on products)

hoir desian

Heavenly care from Halo Hoir

Half price hair services (based on stylist
price) with our trainees - please call

for availability, (all work overseen and
checked by a senior member of staff,
discount not available on products)

A minimum of 24 hours notice of
cancellation is required to avoid a
cancellation charge

Gift cards available



I LADIES CUTTING & STYLING

Wet cut

Wash, cut & finish
Complete restyle
Fringe trim

Child's cut (under 12)
Conditioning treatment
Wash and blowdry
Shampoo & set

Perm (inc finish)

Perm long hair (inc finish)
Hair up

MENS CUTTING
Mens cut

Boys cut

Wash, cut & finish
One grade all over

GRADUATE
STYLIST

£30.00
£43.00
£54.00
£7.00
Quote
from £15
£29.00
£29.00
£94.00
£108.00
£54.00

£24.00
£21.00
£39.00
£16.00

JUNIOR
STYLIST

£34.00
£48.00
£61.00
£9.00
Quote
from£15
£33.00
£33.00
£103.00
£118.00
£61.00

£25.00
£22.00
£40.00
£17.00

1 Buckingham Parade, Kempshott Lane, Basingstoke RG22 5NZ

STYLIST
£38.00
£53.00
£68.00
£11.00
Quote
from £15
£37.00
£37.00
£112.00
£128.00
£68.00

£26.00
£23.00
£41.00
£18.00

SENIOR
STYLIST

£42.00
£58.00
£75.00
£13.00
Quote
from £15
£41.00
£41.00
£121.00
£138.00
£75.00

£27.00
£24.00
£42.00
£19.00

CREATIVE
DIRECTOR

£46.00
£63.00
£82.00
£15.00
Quote
from £15
£45.00
£45.00
£130.00
£148.00
£82.00

£28.00
£25.00
£43.00
£20.00

ARTISTIC
DIRECTOR

£50.00
£68.00
£89.00
£17.00
Quote
from £15
£49.00
£49.00
£139.00
£158.00
£89.00

£29.00
£26.00
£44.00
£21.00

Il COLOURING

Partial highlights/lowlights
T-Section highlights/lowlights
Half head highlights/lowlights
Full head highlights/lowlights
Toner

Root colour

Full head colour

Face framing foils

Light balayage

Medium balayage

Heavy balayage

Ombre

GRADUATE
STYLIST

£43.00
£53.00
£70.00
£83.00
£26.00
£41.00
£55.00
£43.00
£53.00
£70.00
£110.00
£110.00

JUNIOR
STYLIST

£48.00
£58.00
£75.00
£88.00
£28.00
£46.00
£60.00
£48.00
£58.00
£75.00
£120.00
£120.00

STYLIST
£53.00
£63.00
£80.00
£93.00
£30.00
£51.00
£65.00
£53.00
£63.00
£80.00
£130.00
£130.00

SENIOR
STYLIST

£58.00
£68.00
£85.00
£98.00
£32.00
£56.00
£70.00
£58.00
£68.00
£85.00
£140.00
£140.00

CREATIVE
DIRECTOR

£63.00
£73.00
£90.00
£103.00
£34.00
£61.00
£75.00
£63.00
£73.00
£90.00
£150.00
£150.00

ARTISTIC
DIRECTOR

£68.00
£78.00
£95.00
£108.00
£36.00
£66.00
£80.00
£68.00
£78.00
£95.00
£160.00
£160.00

Please come in for a patch test at least 48 hours before your colour appointment. Add cutting and styling prices as required.

Call: 01256 814300 Email: info@halohairsalons.co.uk www.halohairsalons.co.uk



